991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA1-877-964-4646
A24A
15°
1745 lm

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
EXAMPLE:
BO-B3LA0366-SP-KAP7037-A-B
1. CHOOSE FIXTURE SIZE:
BO-B3LA0366-SP
BO-B3KA0657-SP
SMALL
MEDIUM
2. BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
Sanded Black
Dark Grey-KAP 7037
Silver Grey-KAP 9022
-RAL 9005
3.
4. WATER PROOF SOLUTION (optional):
-A
WATER PROOF SOLUTION (included)
-B IP67 Jiffy quick plug/socket connector (Option)
A IP-67 connector is as an optional assembly and ensures that water
vapor will not enter into luminaires directly.
A Water-Stopper (Included)
A IP-66 water-stopper is added in the end of luminaires as
standard assembly which is also an important system for water
resistance.
CODE: BO-B3LA0366-SP
SMALL (S)
CODE: BO-B3KA0657-SP
MEDIUM (M)
B
A